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Product Name:
Specifications & Purity:
SKU #

Melting point

Purity(HPLC)
Appearance(D156001Color)
Proton NMR spectrum
Appearance (D156001Form)

Specification Sheet

2,2'-Dihydroxydiphenylmethane
>99.0%
D156001

113-118(°C)

99-100(%)

White to light yellow to beige to light red
Conforms to Structure
Powder,crystals,solid
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